ABSOLWENCI ROCZNIKA 1981

Zasadnicza Szkola Rolnicza

Wychowawca —Sadowska Rozalia/ Skrodzka Marianna

Klasa "A"
1. Dobkowska Krystyna Grazyna 7. Szczurowska Bozena
2. Dobrzycki Krzysztof 8. Szumska Barbara
3.  Michalska Lucyna 9.  Wykowski Antoni
4. Nieradko Celina 10. Zalewska Alicja
5. Osiecka Eugenia 11. Zyskowska Barbara
6. Pupek Beata
Klasa "B"
1. Dabrowska Elzbieta 9. Piascik Alicja
2. Gutowska Zofia 10. Pisiak Jolanta
3. Juszkiewicz Dorota 11. Rogalska Lucyna
4. Kalinowska Elzbieta 12. Rusak Mirostawa
5. Karwowski Jozef 13. Wierciszewska Alina
6. Koztowska Irena 14. Wolyniec Bozena
7. Kozikowska Teresa 15. Zarzecka Elzbieta
8. Makowski Andrzej

Technikum Rolnicze (3-letnie)

Wychowawca - Jakimowicz Wtadystawa

1. Chrostowska Ewa 12. Niedbata Hanna

2. Ciecierska Danuta 13. Parda Elzbieta

3. Czyzyhska Zofia 14. Rybicka Barbara

4. Cimoch Bozena 15. Saniewska Anna

5. Danowski Andrzej 16. Stepnowska Ewa

6. Danowski Stawomir 17. Szmigiel Mirostawa
7. Karwowska Jadwiga 18. Sniadach Krystyna
8. Lipinska Irena 19. Swierzewska Dorota
9. tawnicka Matgorzata 20. Trzonkowski Jozef
10. Nawrocka Danuta 21. Wiodkowska Janina
11. Niklinska Brygida 22. Zalewska Elzbieta



Technikum Rolnicze (5-letnie)

Wychowawca — Sadowska Rozalia

Baginski Tadeusz
Ciecierski Jan
Czop Bozena
Dabrowska Grazyna
Galanek Lidia
Gardocka Renata
Godlewski Andrzej
Jabtonska Teresa

. Jaworowski Jacek
10. Kalinowska Maria
11. Koniecko Jarostaw

CoNoU~LOWDE

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Kulis Janina
Krajewska Krystyna Lucyna
taguna Waldemar
Malinowska Halina
Mierzejewska Grazyna
Orfowska Teresa
Pawlak Grazyna
Polakowska Cecylia
Pietko Grazyna
Trzonkowska Mariola
Wszeborowski Jan



